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199805120001
72861

05/12/1998
08:02:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199806160002
22941

06/16/1998
08:02:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199807020002
47991

07/02/1998
08:19:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN CARNAHAN,
IRENE

199806290002
39571

06/29/1998
08:21:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES MALDONADO,
JOSEPH A

199803020000
68981

199808060003
00061

08/06/1998
07:54:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PVC INC

199807310002
91531

07/31/1998
08:06:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES ARCHITECTU
RAL
PRODUCTS
INC

199710020003
19931

199808120003
09951

08/12/1998
09:02:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CARNAHAN,
IRENE

199808250003
29821

08/25/1998
09:05:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RACE CAMP
LLC

199901070000
08911

01/07/1999
01:01:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PGI
ENGINEERING
INC

199901220000
31061

01/22/1999
02:08:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CLASSIC TILE
& STONE INC

199903180001
14461

03/18/1999
12:55:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

J & B
INSURANCE
SERVICES INC

199903050000
94231

03/05/1999
04:08:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOLSOMBACK
, JADIE
MICHAEL



199903260001
28161

03/26/1999
02:09:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

J & T
INCORPORAT
ED

199904070001
45711

04/07/1999
11:42:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN STANDARD
FIBER
TECHNOLOGI
ES INC

200001190000
20851

01/19/2000
12:27:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES EARTHCO INC 199904130001
56851

200003030000
68141

03/03/2000
10:49:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MCCARTY,
GERALD

200004140001
22741

04/14/2000
07:55:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MINI DISHES
INC

200005150001
59351

05/15/2000
12:36:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOUTHEASTE
RN
REFRIGERATI
ON &
MAINTENANC
E SERV

200009200003
30971

09/20/2000
10:50:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES STANDARD
FIBER
TECHNOLOGE
IS INC

199904070001
45711

200011030003
83151

11/03/2000
11:49:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES MILLIRON,
LIEF

199805050001
61541

200011130003
91631

11/13/2000
10:15:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES J & T
INCORPORAT
ED

199909130003
83981

200011140003
95031

11/14/2000
12:47:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES DIVERSIFIED
LAWN CARE
SERVICES INC

199911160004
67751

200012190004
41621

12/19/2000
12:52:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN S & L
WALLACE
ENTERPRISES
INC

200102060000
42381

02/06/2001
12:46:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN G & R FIELD
SERVICE INC

200102140000
52281

02/14/2001
12:32:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN SILLAVAN
LUMBER
COMPANY



200103260001
08911

03/26/2001
09:16:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN JETHRO
BROTHERS
INC

200104100001
35971

04/10/2001
09:36:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN TROPICAL
TAN INC

200104100001
35991

04/10/2001
09:36:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ASAM INC

200104100001
35981

04/10/2001
09:36:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN STA FIT INC

200105110001
92101

05/11/2001
12:24:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SMITH,
KENNETH
DEWAYNE


