Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199805120001 72861	05/12/1998 08:02:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC						2000.19.00.1
199806160002 22941	06/16/1998 08:02:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC						
199807020002 47991	07/02/1998 08:19:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	CARNAHAN, IRENE						
199806290002 39571	06/29/1998 08:21:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	MALDONADO, JOSEPH A					199803020000 68981	
199808060003 00061	08/06/1998 07:54:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PVC INC						
199807310002 91531	07/31/1998 08:06:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	ARCHITECTU RAL PRODUCTS INC					199710020003 19931	
199808120003 09951	08/12/1998 09:02:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CARNAHAN, IRENE						
199808250003 29821	08/25/1998 09:05:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RACE CAMP LLC						
199901070000 08911	01/07/1999 01:01:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PGI ENGINEERING INC						
199901220000 31061	01/22/1999 02:08:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CLASSIC TILE & STONE INC						
199903180001 14461	03/18/1999 12:55:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	J & B INSURANCE SERVICES INC						
199903050000 94231	03/05/1999 04:08:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOLSOMBACK , JADIE MICHAEL						

199903260001 28161	03/26/1999 02:09:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	J & T INCORPORAT ED				
199904070001 45711	04/07/1999 11:42:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	STANDARD FIBER TECHNOLOGI ES INC				
200001190000 20851	01/19/2000 12:27:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	EARTHCO INC			199904130001 56851	
200003030000 68141	03/03/2000 10:49:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MCCARTY, GERALD				
200004140001 22741	04/14/2000 07:55:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MINI DISHES INC				
200005150001 59351	05/15/2000 12:36:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOUTHEASTE RN REFRIGERATI ON & MAINTENANC E SERV				
200009200003 30971	09/20/2000 10:50:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	STANDARD FIBER TECHNOLOGE IS INC			199904070001 45711	
200011030003 83151	11/03/2000 11:49:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLIRON, LIEF			199805050001 61541	
200011130003 91631	11/13/2000 10:15:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	J & T INCORPORAT ED			199909130003 83981	
200011140003 95031	11/14/2000 12:47:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	DIVERSIFIED LAWN CARE SERVICES INC			199911160004 67751	
200012190004 41621	12/19/2000 12:52:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	S & L WALLACE ENTERPRISES INC				
200102060000 42381	02/06/2001 12:46:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	G & R FIELD SERVICE INC				
200102140000 52281	02/14/2001 12:32:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SILLAVAN LUMBER COMPANY				

200103260001 08911	03/26/2001 09:16:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	JETHRO BROTHERS INC			
200104100001 35971	04/10/2001 09:36:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	TROPICAL TAN INC			
	04/10/2001 09:36:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ASAM INC			
	04/10/2001 09:36:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	STA FIT INC			
200105110001 92101	05/11/2001 12:24:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SMITH, KENNETH DEWAYNE			